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Margaret Anderson

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Margaret Anderson
Postcode SN4 0AZ

Date of birth August 1938
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PITMAN IRELAND LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
OLD ALP LIMITED

RGIS INVENTORY SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

PITMAN SCOTLAND LIMITED
PITMAN WALES LIMITED

JHP MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

JHP BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
TRAINLINE LIMITED

WATERMARK LICENSING LIMITED
JOINT EXAMINING BOARD LIMITED
JHP TRAINING LIMITED

JHP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TRIBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
FC020963

Number
04047621

03859648

03597130

03612039

03585000

03425712

03403577

03416355

03278422

03247918

03044626

03036966

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Other

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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5 College Green
Wanborough
Swindon
Wiltshire

British

App. Date
31/03/1998

App. Date
04/08/2000

22/12/1999

22/10/1998

22/10/1998

21/07/1998

13/10/1997

10/10/1997

16/09/1997

14/12/1996

02/10/1996

27/04/1995

20/04/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
03/11/2000

31/12/2004

02/11/2000

02/11/2000

02/11/2000

02/11/2000

02/11/2000

02/11/2000

02/11/2000

02/11/2000

02/11/2000

03/09/1999

Position
Company
Secretary

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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PITMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JHP LEARNING LIMITED

PITMAN SUMLOCK LIMITED

JHP GROUP LIMITED

PITMAN PERSONNEL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02935554

02561556

02560986

01729661

02401793

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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14/06/1994 02/11/2000

22/11/1991 02/11/2000

18/11/1991 02/11/2000

29/09/1991 02/11/2000

06/07/1991 02/11/2000

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



